河北博恩斯创建筑机械有限公
河北博恩斯创建筑机械有限公司
Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd.
BORN STRONG  CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY
司
Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd
E-mall:will@bornstrongcm.com .

220V/240V/380V/415V,50HZ/GOHZ
(H2)Hoist Motor Motor
Speed(rpm) 14201420 1420 1420
Brake Force(Nm) 15 15 3015
Safety Lock Pamission Force of impadt(a) 30 30 30 30
Locking Angle 3-8 3-83-8 3-8
We can also make according to you r requlrement fo r your local volage and plug, contact usl
Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd
PAGE PAGE0605
.Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd.
ProjectRing-lock scaffolding
Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd. Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd.
PAGE0PAGE07 8
Standard
Model length (mm)Diagonal BraceStandard Ledger Base Collar
LG-3000 3,000
LG-2000 2,000
LG-1500 1,500
1G-1000 1,000
1G-500 500
LG-200 200
1.Use Q345B low-carbon alloy steel ( 60*3.2)
2.Max capacity 20 ton
3.Hot-dip galvanized
4.Automatic welding
Walking BoardU-Head Jack Base
Ledger
SG-600 600
SG-900 900
SG-1200 1,200
SG-1500 1.500
SG-1800 1,800
SG-2400 2,400
3,000SG-3000
1.Self-locking design
2.Good quality casting parts.
3.Hot-dip galvanized
4.Automat ic welding
1.Advanced technology, feasonabl e joint design.stable connection.
2.Assembling easily and quickly,great ly reduce the time and labor cost.
3.Hot-dip galVanized process make the scaffolding a long lfe.dlean and beaut ful.
4.Automatie welding.high precision and superior qualty.
I
Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd
PAGE09 PAGE10
. Hebei Born Strong Construction Machinery Co.,Ltd.
Diagonal Brace
Model Size (mm)
XG-600*1500 600*1500
XG-900*1500 900*1500
XG-1200~1500 1200*1500
XG-1500^1500 1500*1500 3.0m
XG-1800*1500 1800*1500
XG-2400*1500 2400*1500
XG-3000^3000 3000*3000
1.Standard diagonal brace make the whole system more stable  2.Self-locking design
3.Goog qual ity casting parts.  4.Hot-dip galvanized
Horizontal Brace Model Size (mm)
600*600SXG-600*600